L
-----LENGTH----~
OUTLET CONN.
No. 7546 SCREW
(2 REO'D) FOR
1/2"x__ OR
3/4"x __
No. 7416

C = ZINC PLATED STEEL CLAMPS AND BOLTS
WITH STAINLESS STEEL BODY
HOW TO ORDER: 7521
THREAD MATERIAL CLAMP
TYPE CODE SIZE
(BLANK = NPT)
\ B = BSPT
X
OUTLET
CONN.
EXAMPLES: 7521A-3/4 x 1/8 OR 87521A-3/4 x 1/4
MAX. REC.
FLOW
RATE
0 MAX.
PRESSURE
3.5 GPM
{13 I/min.)
DESCRIPTION:
NO. 7521----
SPLIT -EYELET CONNECTORS • s!!~~a~~!!£0:
P.O. Box 7900 - Wheaton, II. 60189-7900
Rev. No. 1 Data Sheet No.
7521